
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N232AD-02100-A1

SITUS:

R2179732

007.01

2002-067 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ASSOCIATED
MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT

                
                                  
                    
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

86.18
46.86

1,515.37
$1,648.41

685.00
29.44
21.39

1,117.01
0.00

179.99
5.70

524.72
$2,563.25

40.15
50.43
61.72
404.68
364.35
43.38
54.85

$1,019.56

$5,231.22

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

0
0
0

0

0
372,650
372,650

305,070

$0.00 $5,231.22

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,074.28

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

156.94
69.75
NONE

$5,074.28
$3,417.73
$1,743.74

R2179732

SITUS:

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$5,074.28
$3,417.73
$1,743.74

                
                                  
                    
                 




